
Stanford (5-2) -vs- UC San Diego (6-4)
09/15/2023 at La Jolla, CA (Canyonview Aquatic Center)

 
 

 

Date: 09/15/2023
Time: 12:00 PM
Site: La Jolla, CA
Venue: Canyonview Aquatic Center
Attendance: 113
Officials: Gary Hall   Jennifer McCall   

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Stanford 2 1 2 4 9
UC San Diego 1 0 3 3 7

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 5:40 STAN G Jackson Painter
1st 4:48 STAN G-E CJ Indart
1st 2:08 UCSD G-E Lucas Romaguera
2nd 0:27 STAN G-E Tanner Pulice
3rd 6:02 UCSD G-E Landon Akerstrom
3rd 5:32 STAN G-E Jackson Painter
3rd 3:28 UCSD G Bennett Axline
3rd 2:23 UCSD G Kaden Likins
3rd 1:05 STAN G-E Grant Watson
4th 7:07 UCSD G-E Lucas Romaguera
4th 5:49 STAN G Jackson Painter
4th 4:43 STAN G Riley Pittman
4th 4:13 STAN G Jackson Painter
4th 3:36 UCSD G-P Lucas Romaguera
4th 2:39 STAN G Jackson Painter
4th 2:28 UCSD G Ante Buzov

Team Statistics

STAN UCSD
Shots 28 26
Goals 9 7
Assists 8 6
Points 17 13
Exclusions 12 11
Steals 15 13
Sprints 3-0 0-3

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 1:00 UCSD E Ante Buzov
1st 2:26 STAN E Soren Jensen
1st 2:59 UCSD E Bennett Axline
1st 4:55 UCSD E Rhys Bugelli
2nd 0:31 UCSD E Luca Rago
2nd 6:14 STAN E A Griffen Price
2nd 7:31 UCSD E Bennett Axline
3rd 0:00 STAN E Jackson Painter
3rd 1:23 UCSD E Rhys Bugelli
3rd 2:11 UCSD E Brendon Fezzey
3rd 2:48 STAN E Alex Gheorghe
3rd 3:52 STAN E Jack Merrill
3rd 5:52 UCSD E Brendon Fezzey
3rd 6:21 STAN E Ethan Parrish
4th 1:29 STAN E-P Tanner Pulice
4th 1:31 STAN E Tanner Pulice
4th 2:06 UCSD E Kaden Likins
4th 3:36 STAN E-P Jackson Painter
4th 4:00 STAN E Riley Pittman
4th 5:02 UCSD E Felipe Ferreira
4th 6:25 STAN E Konstantinos Mathiopoulos
4th 6:54 UCSD E Mason Presley
4th 7:28 STAN E Andrew Churukian



Individual
 
 
Stanford 9

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
6/
5 Alex Gheorghe 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0-0
24
/1
2 Tanner Pulice 2 1 1 2 2 0 2 0 0-0
1A Griffen Price 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 0-0
2 Grant Watson 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 3-0
3 Jack Merrill 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
4 Elai Ben-Gal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Chase McFarland 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 CJ Indart 4 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0-0
8 Riley Pittman 5 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 0-0
9 Ethan Parrish 2 0 3 3 1 1 3 1 0-0
10 Andrew Churukian 0 0 1 1 1 4 1 0 0-0

11
Daniel
Mnatsakanian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

13 Gavin West 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0-0

14
Christopher
Arakelian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

15 Soren Jensen 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0-0
16 Speedy Laster 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Jackson Painter 8 5 1 6 2 0 4 0 0-0
21 Guido Leonardi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

22
Konstantinos
Mathiopoulos 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0-0

23 Harrison Rohlen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
Totals 28 9 8 17 12 11 15 2 3-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1A Griffen Price 32:00 7 8

Totals 7 8

UC San Diego 7

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Logan Estes 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
4 Ante Buzov 6 1 1 2 1 0 3 0 0-0
7 Lucas Romaguera 7 3 1 4 0 3 1 1 0-0
8 Eamon Hennessey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Miles  Wilson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Felipe Ferreira 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0-1
12 Bennett Axline 1 1 0 1 2 2 1 0 0-0
13 Brendon Fezzey 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0-0
15 Rhys Bugelli 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0-0
17 Nolan Roberts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Landon Akerstrom 6 1 3 4 0 2 3 0 0-2
19 Finn Bugelli 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Luca Rago 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
24 Kaden Likins 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0-0
25 Mason Presley 1 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 0-0

Totals 26 7 6 13 11 12 13 2 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Logan Estes 32:00 9 12

Totals 9 12


